HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
SB

32;

64:
127:
131:
156:
208:
216:
216;
216:
235:
246:
281;
287:
296;
310:
334;
355:
359:
359:
359:
359:
401;
401:
401:
439:
469:
506:
526:
540:

83:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Webb, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Lee, J., Yea
Moberly, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea

Tuesday, March 06, 2007
24th Legislative Day

Moore, Yea to Nay

Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Combs, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Weston, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmonds, Yea
Edmends, Yea
Edmonds, Yea

“WEB FACSIMILE"



