## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Tuesday, March 06, 2007 24th Legislative Day

нв	32:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	64:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	127:	Webb, Yea
HB	131:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	156:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	208:	Edmonds, Yea
нВ	216:	Edmonds, Yea
нВ	216:	Lee, J., Yea
ΗВ	216:	Moberly, Yea
HB	235:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	246:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	281:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	287:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	296:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	310:	Moore, Yea to Nay
HB	334:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	355:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	359:	Combs, Yea
HB	359:	Simpson, Yea
HB	359:	Webb, Yea
HB	359:	Weston, Yea
HB	401:	Crenshaw, Yea
HB	401:	Simpson, Yea
HB	401:	Webb, Yea
HB	439:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	469:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	506:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	526:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	540:	Edmonds, Yea
SB	83:	Edmonds, Yea